<) . PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CONSULTANT ANESTHETIST (BS-18) IN THE

PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/67700056 MUHAMMAD ASIF MANZOOR MULTAN
MANZOOR AHMAD

2/67700011 MUHAMMAD ZAMAN HABIB MULTAN
HABIB AHMED

3/67700014 AJAZ HUSSAIN ANJUM VEHARI
RIAZ HUSSAIN ANJUM

4/67700058 HAFIZ IRFAN SHAHZAD JHANG
ALLAH BAKHSH

5/67700034 UMER NASEEM GUJRAT
MUHAMMAD NASEEM

6/67700030 HASEEB AHMAD AMIN D.G. KHAN
MEHR MUHAMMAD AMIN

7/67700013 FAWAD AHMAD SAEED LAHORE
HAJI AHMAD SAEED

8/67700020 ABDUL GHAFFAR JHANG
HAFIZ ABDUL HAMEED

9/67700028 SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AHMED TARIQ LAHORE
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD TARIQ

10/67700019 WALEED ZIA LAHORE
ZAHID ZIA

11/67700048 MUHAMMAD SAAD SULTAN JHANG
TARIQ MEHMOOD

12/67700004 SIKANDAR ZAMAN MIANWALI
MUHAMMAD PARVEZ KHAN

13/67700041 HAFSA TARIQ SAHIWAL
TARIQ MAHMOOD CH.

14/67700060 MOHSIN RIAZ ASKRI FAISALABAD

RIAZ AHMAD
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63 posts of Consultant Anesthetist (BS-18) in the

Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

15/67700055

16/67700051

17/67700029

18/67700002

19/67700036

20/67700023

21/67700037

22/67700062

23/67700003

24/67700001

25/67700017

26/67700032

27/67700022

28/67700025

29/67700049

Note:-

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAMZA WAHEED
ABDUL WAHEED

WAQAS RIAZ
RIAZ AHMAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

MUHAMMAD REHAN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MUHAMMAD ATIF AHMAD ALI
AHMAD ALI

MAHWISH SIDDIQUI
WAHID HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI

MEHREENA JALIL
QAZI JALIL AHMAD

SAIMA SIDDIQUE
SIDDIQUE AHMED

NAVEED UL HASAN CHISHTI
NOOR UL HASAN CHISHTI

FAISAL JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

HUMA KHALID
KHALID IQBAL CHUGHTAI

MUHAMMAD SAFI UR REHMAN
MALIK MEHR KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAJAM US SAQIB RANA
FAYYAZ AHMAD RANA

ASHAR NISAR
NISAR AHMAD ATTA

AAMIR BILAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

DOMICILE

LAHORE

SARGODHA

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

VEHARI

Thirty four (34 including 12 posts reserved for women quota, 04

posts reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for

special

persons quota) posts

availability of candidate.

DATED:
CASE NO.

remained vacant

due to non-

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

31-12-2021
16-RJ-2021
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