PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CONSULTANT ANESTHETIST (BS-18) IN THE PUNJAB PRIMARY AND SECONDARY HEALTHCARE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE	
AGAINST OPEN MERIT			
1/67700056	MUHAMMAD ASIF MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD	MULTAN	
2/67700011	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN HABIB HABIB AHMED	MULTAN	
3/67700014	AJAZ HUSSAIN ANJUM RIAZ HUSSAIN ANJUM	VEHARI	
4/67700058	HAFIZ IRFAN SHAHZAD ALLAH BAKHSH	JHANG	
5/67700034	UMER NASEEM MUHAMMAD NASEEM	GUJRAT	
6/67700030	HASEEB AHMAD AMIN MEHR MUHAMMAD AMIN	D.G. KHAN	
7/67700013	FAWAD AHMAD SAEED HAJI AHMAD SAEED	LAHORE	
8/67700020	ABDUL GHAFFAR HAFIZ ABDUL HAMEED	JHANG	
9/67700028	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AHMED TARIQ SHEIKH MUHAMMAD TARIQ	LAHORE	
10/67700019	WALEED ZIA ZAHID ZIA	LAHORE	
11/67700048	MUHAMMAD SAAD SULTAN TARIQ MEHMOOD	JHANG	
12/67700004	SIKANDAR ZAMAN MUHAMMAD PARVEZ KHAN	MIANWALI	
13/67700041	HAFSA TARIQ TARIQ MAHMOOD CH.	SAHIWAL	
14/67700060	MOHSIN RIAZ ASKRI RIAZ AHMAD	FAISALABAD	

63 posts of Consultant Anesthetist (BS-18) in the Punjab Primary & Secondary Healthcare Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE ————
15/67700055	HAMZA WAHEED ABDUL WAHEED	LAHORE
16/67700051	WAQAS RIAZ RIAZ AHMAD	SARGODHA
17/67700029	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD BOOTA	LAHORE
18/67700002	MUHAMMAD REHAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR	BAHAWALPUR
19/67700036	MUHAMMAD ATIF AHMAD ALI AHMAD ALI	GUJRANWALA
20/67700023	MAHWISH SIDDIQUI WAHID HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI	LAHORE
21/67700037	MEHREENA JALIL QAZI JALIL AHMAD	LAHORE
22/67700062	SAIMA SIDDIQUE SIDDIQUE AHMED	LAHORE
23/67700003	NAVEED UL HASAN CHISHTI NOOR UL HASAN CHISHTI	SAHIWAL
24/67700001	FAISAL JAVED JAVED IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGAR
25/67700017	HUMA KHALID KHALID IQBAL CHUGHTAI	BAHAWALPUR
26/67700032	MUHAMMAD SAFI UR REHMAN MALIK MEHR KHAN	RAWALPINDI
27/67700022	MUHAMMAD NAJAM US SAQIB RANA FAYYAZ AHMAD RANA	BAHAWAL NAGAR
28/67700025	ASHAR NISAR NISAR AHMAD ATTA	LAHORE
29/67700049	AAMIR BILAL MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN	VEHARI

Note:-

Thirty four (34 including 12 posts reserved for women quota, 04 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 31-12-2021 <u>CASE NO.</u> 16-RJ-2021